contraci documetrts or itrformation prescribed bv the GPPB that are

ion after t$l co'tract executio!'s,!ch as the

' and Warrantv Security'shall likewise

form part of the Contract.

3. In consideration for the sum of Eight Million Seventy Three Thousand Three

Hundred Twenty Nine Pesos (fg,02f329.00) or such other sums as may be

ascertained, Contractor agrees to perform the project: Drainagc and Street

fmprovement (Concreting-of Pavement) located at-Garden of Life Cemetery, Rev'

,tgiipay Street, Barangay Vergara, Ciiy of Mandaluyong, in aocordance with its